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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz 1820 + atlas 85.1 + 3side tipper + EURO 2

Prijs
Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte
Opbouw hoogte
Accessoires

Beschrijving
WDB6523261K323611

€ 23.950,-
Kipper

1998

323611
WDB6523261K323611
Handgeschakeld
288.641 km
Diesel

Euro 2

147 kW (200 PK)
18.000 kg

8.600 kg

9.400 kg

402 cm

240 cm

59 cm

PTO
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